E®APMOIH ZTHN
AITAIKH OPOAOTIA

ZTEAEXOZ AIOIKHZHZ KAl OIKONOMIAZ ZTON TOMEA TOY TOYPIZMOY B'

EKMAIAEYTHZ

AEYTEPA

TPITH

TETAPTH

NEMMNTH

MNAPAXKEYH

1H

2H

3H

4H

5H

1H

3H[4H

5H

2H

3H [4H5H

2H

3H

4H

5H

2H [3H

4H

5H

E®PAPMOIH XTH
FAAAIKH TAQZZA
TOYPIZTIKOY MPA®EIOY

OUPTANUIZIT RAT
AEITOYPTIA TMHMATOZX
EIZEPXOMENOQY KAl

E=EPXOMENOQY
TIAVDISMAOY

TAZIAIQTIKOI OAHI Ol

AHMIOYPTIA KAI
AIAXEIPIZH
TOYPIZTIKOY MNAKETOY

2YTXPONA KANAAIA
AIANOMHX ZTON
TOYPIZMO

TPATTTH RAT
NPO®OPIKH
EMIKOINQNIA XTO

EMATTEAMATIKO
OEDIRAAAON

10

AEPOMETA®OPEZ KAl
AIEONEIZ XXEXEIZ

11

ZTOIXEIA TOYPIZTIKHZ
NOMOOGEZIAZ KAI
EMIMOPIKOY AIKAIOY

12

MNPAKTIKH E®GAPMOTIH
>THN EIAIKOTHTA




BUSINESS ENGLISH
AND TOURISM
TERMINOLOGY

ZTEAEXOZ YNMHPEZIQN AEPOMETA®OPAZ B'

EKMAIAEYTHZ

AEYTEPA

TPITH

TETAPTH

NEMMNTH

MNAPAXKEYH

1H

2H

3H

4H

5H

1H

3H[4H

5H

2H

3H

4H

5H

2H

3H

4H

5H

2H

3H

4H

5H

FAAAIKA

TOYPIZMOZ KAI
AEPOIMOPIKH
BIOMHXANIA
META®OPQON

TAZIAIQTIKH
FEQIrPA®IA KAI
TAZIAIQTIKOI OAHIOI

OPIANQZH KAI
NAEITOYPTIA
TOYPIZTIKOY MPADEIOY
KAI AEPOMNOPIKHZ

TOYPIZTIKO KAI
AEPOINOPIKO
MAPKETINIK

AEPOIMOPIKO AIKAIO
KAl AIEONEIZ XXEXEIZ

META®OPA
AEPOTOPIKQN
EMMOPEYMATQN
(CARGO)

10

AEPOIMOPIKOI NAYAOI

11

MNPAKTIKH E®GAPMOTIH
>THN EIAIKOTHTA




YHOIAKA KYKAQMATA

TEXNIKOZ YMNOAOrIZTIKQN ZYZTHMATQN B'

AEYTEPA

TPITH

TETAPTH

MNEMMNTH

MNAPA>KEYH

1H

2H

3H

4H

5H

1H

3H[4H

5H

2H

3H

4H

5H

2H

3H

4H

5H

2H [3H [4H [5H

APXITEKTONIKH
YMNOAOTIZTQN

AEITOYPTIKO ZYZTHMA
LINUX

AIKTYA YTIOAOTIZTQN

NEPIPEPEIAKEX
MONAAEX




OPIANQZH KAI
AIOIKHZH ZTON
AOAHTIZMO

NPOMONHTHZ NOAOZ®AIPOY B’

AEYTEPA

TPITH

TETAPTH

MNEMMNTH

MNAPA>KEYH

1H

2H

3H

4H

5H

1H

3H[4H

5H

2H

3H

4H

5H

2H

3H

4H

5H

2H [3H [4H [5H

AOAHTIKH WYXOAOQOTIA

MEG®OAOAOTIA KAI
STATIZTIKH AGAHTIKHZ
EPEYNAZ

EPIFO®YZIOAOTIA-
EPFOMETPIA

AIATPO®H: AOGAHTIKH
AMNOAOZH KAI YTEIA

AOGAHTIKH
KOINQNIOAOTIA

AGAHTPIATIKH

MEGOAOI AIAAZKAANIAZ
KAI MPOMONHTIKHZ
>TIZ ANANTY=ZIAKEZ
HAIKIEX

10

S XEAIA APATHZ-
KAGOAHITOYMENH
MEAETH




ZTEAEXOZ MONAAQN ®INOZENIAZ B'

EKTMAIAEYTHX AEYTEPA TPITH TETAPTH NEMMTH MAPAZKEYH

TH [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H [1H [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H [1H [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H |1H [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H [1H [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H

E®PAPMOIH ZTHN
ATTAIKH OPOAOTIA

E®APMOIH ZTH
TEPMANIKH OPOAOQTIA

OPIANQZH KAI
AEITOYPTIA TMHMATOZ
YMNOAOXHZ (FRONT
OFFICE) 0]0| 0O

AIOIKHZH KAI
AEITOYPTIA 2 2 o |0
EXTIATOPIOY

OINOACTIA -
OINOINQZIA

OPTFANQSH KAl
AIOIKHEH TMHMATOS
OPO®OKOMIAS
(HOUSEKEEPING)

OPIANQZH KAI
NAEITOYPTIA BAR

MNPAKTIKH EQAPMOIH 3] 3 E |E |E




BOHOOZ NOZHAEYTIKHZ MONAAQN ENTATIKHZ OEPAIMEIAZ A’

EKMAIAEYTHZ AEYTEPA TPITH TETAPTH NEMMNTH MNAPAXKEYH
1H |2H |3H |4H |5H [6H |1H |2H [3H |4H |5H |6H [1H |2H |3H [4H |5H |6H | 1H |2H |3H |4H [5H |6H |1H |2H [3H |4H |5H [6H

NOZHAEYTIKH
(MPAKTIKH XTO 14| 14 E|E|E|E]|E E|E|E|E]|E E|E|E]|E
NOZOKOMEIO) I, 11, 1l
ANATINEYZTIKH
DYZIKOOEPATIEIA I, 1 112 ©|E
NOZHAEYTIKH M.E.O. |, 5 ole

EIAIKH NOZOAOQOTIA
M.E.O.




BOHOOZX MAIAAMQIQN NPQIMHE MAIAIKHEZ HAIKIAZ A'

EKMAIAEYTHZ AEYTEPA TPITH TETAPTH NEMMTH MAPASKEYH
TH [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H |1H [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H | 1H [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H [ 1H [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H [ TH [2H [3H [4H [5H

1 |NPAKTIKH AZKHZH 813
E|[E|E]|E E|E|E]|E

2 KOYKAOGEATPO- o] o

OEATPO ZKION

E|E

3 MAIXNIAI - ©EATPIKO 2| 2

MAIXNIAI

E|E

4 |EIKAZTIKA 212

MNAIAIA ME XQMATIKEZ
ANATMHPIEZ KAI
AYZKOAIEZ
MNPOZAPMOIHZ o|lo

MAIAIA ME NOHTIKH
YXTEPHZH

MNAIAIA ME MAGHZIAKEZ
7 |AYZKOAIEZ KAI 2 2
AIAAPAXEZ NOIOY




AHMOZIOIPA®IAZ, EMIKOINQNIAZ KAl NEQN MEZQN ENHMEPQZHZ A’

EKMAIAEYTHZ AEYTEPA TPITH TETAPTH NEMMNTH MNAPAXKEYH

TH [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H | 1H [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H | 1H [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H | 1H [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H | 1H [2H [3H [4H [5H

MNMPAKTIKH E®APMOIH
>THN EIAIKOTHTA

PEMOPTAZ - EIAIKA
OEMATA

OPrANQZH - MAPAIQrH 4
MNAPOYZIAZH
PAAIOPQNIKQN
EKMNOMMNQN

OPIANQZH - MAPATQIrH 4
MNAPOYZIAZH
THAEOMTIKQN
EKTOMMNQN

HAEKTPONIKH
AHMOZIOTPADIA

MNEPIOAIKOZ TYTOX 2 2 0|0




DOAPMAKEYTIKH
TEXNOAOTIA I

BOHOOZ ®APMAKEIOY A’

EKMAIAEYTHZ

AEYTEPA

TPITH

TETAPTH

NEMMNTH

MNAPAXKEYH

1H

2H

3H

4H

5H

1H

3H

4H

5H

2H

3H

4H

5H

2H

3H [4H]5H

2H [3H [4H [5H

KOZMETOAOTIA 11

EAEMXOZ MOIOTHTAZ
DPAPMAKQN

EAEMXOZ KAI
AZIOAOIMHzH
KAAAYNTIKQN

MARKETING ®APMAKQN
KAl KAAAYNTIKQN

MNPAKTIKH AXKHZH ZE
DOAPMAKEIO




TOYPIZTIKOZ ZYNOAOZ A’

EKMAIAEYTHZ AEYTEPA TPITH TETAPTH NEMMNTH MNAPAXKEYH

TH [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H | 1H [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H | 1H [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H | 1H [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H | 1H [2H [3H [4H [5H

TOYPIZTIKH TEQrPA®IA | 2 2
0] 06
AITAIKA 2 2
0|0
FAANIKA 2 2
0|0
AHMOZIEY ZXEZEIZX 2 2
0|0
E=ZYMHPETHZH
MEAATQON — TEXNIKEZ 2 2
MNQAHZEQN ole
>XEAIAZMOZ KAI
MNPOQOHZH 3 3
TOYPIZTIKQN MAKETQN olelo
SXEAIAZMOZ KAI
NPOQOHZH 111

TOYPIZTIKON NAKETQN

E
WYXAMQriA 5 5
(ANIMATION)
ol|o
MPAKTIKH EQAPMOTH AP

>THN EIAIKOTHTA E|E|E]|E




ZTEAEXOZ MONAAQN ®INOZENIAZ A’

EKNAIAEYTHE AEYTEPA TPITH TETAPTH NEMNTH NAPAZKEYH
1H [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H [1H [2H [3H [aH [5H [6H [1H [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H |1H [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H [1H [2H [3H [4H [5H
ATTAIKA 2 2
olo
FEPMANIKA 2 2
olo
MPAKTIKH ASKHEH* 16| 16
E|E|E|E E|E|E|E E|E|E|E E|E|E|E




ZTEAEXOZ YNMHPEZIQN AEPOMETA®OPAZ A'

EKTMAIAEYTHX AEYTEPA TPITH TETAPTH NEMMTH MAPAZKEYH

TH [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H [1H [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H [1H [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H |1H [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H [1H [2H [3H [4H [5H [6H

BUSINESS ENGLISH
AND TOURISM 2 2
TERMINOLOGY

AEPOTIOPIKOI NAYAOI [ 2] 1] 3

MNPAKTIKH E®APMOIH
>THN EIAIKOTHTA

2YZTHMATA
KPATHZEQN CRS

AEPOAPOMIO —
AEITOYPTIA KAI
E=ZYMHPETHZH
MNEAATON E|IE|E

EMIKOINQNIA —
IKANOTHTEZ HIEZIAZ
KAI TEXNIKEZ
MNQAHZEQN 0] 0

OIKONOMIKA STOIXEIA
KAl AEPOMOPIKO

MANATZMENT OAIKHE
NOIOTHTAS EIEIE




MNMPAKTIKH E®APMOIH
>THN EIAIKOTHTA

ZTEAEXOZ YMHPEZIQN E®OAIAZTIKHZ AAYZIAAZ (LOGISTICS) A’

EKMAIAEYTHZ

AEYTEPA

TPITH

TETAPTH

NEMMNTH

MNAPAXKEYH

1H

2H

3H

4H

5H

1H

3H[4H

5H

2H

3H

4H

5H

2H

3H

4H

5H

2H [3H

4H

5H

DYZIKH AIANOMH
MPOIONTQN

AIOIKHZH NPOZQMIKOY

OPIANQZH KAI
AIOIKHZH 3PL - 4PL

NAHPO®OPIAKA
2YZTHMATA LOGISTICS

EIAIKA ©EMATA
LOGISTICS

E®APMOTIEZ
EMMOPIKHZ
AIAXEIPIZHZ KAI
MIZOO0AOZIAZ

LOGISTICS
INTERGRATION SUPPLY
CHAIN MANAGEMENT




TEXNIKEZ OPFANQ>HZ
TAZIAIOY

EIAIKOZ OPHZKEYTIKOY TOYPIZMOY KAI MPOZKYNHMATIKQN MNEPIHIFHZEQN A’

EKMAIAEYTHZ

AEYTEPA

TPITH

TETAPTH

NEMMNTH

MNAPAXKEYH

1H

2H

3H

4H

5H

1H

3H[4H

5H

2H

3H

4H

5H

2H

3H

4H

5H

2H [3H [4H [5H

TOYPIZTIKH TEQrPA®IA
KAI OPHZKEYTIKA
MNHMEIA ZTHN EANAAA

>TOIXEIA ©OEOAOTIAX

EMNIXEIPHMATIKOTHTA
KAI OPHZKEYTIKOX
TOYPIZMOZ

ATTAIKH TOYPIZTIKH
OPOAOTIA

ZENH FAQSZZA
(EMIAOTH)

MNPAKTIKH E®APMOIH
>THN EIAIKOTHTA

10

TEXNIKH EMNIKOINQNIAZ
ArQrH rMPOKYNHTH

11

>YNEPTEIEX
ENAAAAKTIKON
MOP®QON TOYPIZMOY




AITAIKA, ATTAIKH
TOYPIZTIKH OPOAOTIA

ZTEAEXOZ AIOIKHZHZ KAl OIKONOMIAZ ZTON TOMEA TOY TOYPIZMOY A’

EKMAIAEYTHZ

AEYTEPA

TPITH

TETAPTH

NEMMNTH

MNAPAXKEYH

1H

2H

3H

4H

5H

1H

3H[4H

5H

2H

3H

4H

5H

2H

3H

4H

5H

2H

3H

4H

5H

FEPMANIKA

AIEONEIZ XXEXEIZ
META®OPQN

AEPOTTOPIKOI NAYAOQI-
EKAOZH EIZITHPIQN-
2YZTHMATA
KPATHZEQN

MNPAKTIKH E®APMOIH
>THN EIAIKOTHTA

C—TTIHI L TTIZTT

MEAATQN: TOMEIZ
TOYPIZTIKQN
YMNHPEZION &

CAMAAAALTUL S

>TOIXEIA TOYPIZTIKHZ
NOMOOGEZIAZ

[AVavavm e ray)

EIZEPXOMENOY-
E=EPXOMENOQY
TOYPIZMOY,

ODCANMORMENO TA AL

10

2SYZTHMATA
NAEITOYPTIAZ TPADEIOY
(FRONT/ BACK OFFICE)




